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Experience a trip to your local Renaissance festival with the Renaissance Festival Podcast. 23 MP3

Songs FOLK: Traditional Folk, FOLK: Minstrel Show all album songs: Renaissance Festival Podcast

Compilation Songs Details: The Renaissance Festival Podcast is a bi-monthly podcast music and

entertainment from Renaissance festivals with Celtic music, Irish folk music, Scottish bagpipes, English

folk, Gypsy music, Renaissance music, and comedy from groups performing this week at a faire near

you. ABOUT THIS COMPILATION Since 1995, the Renaissance Festival Podcast has brought great

Renaissance festival entertainment to your ears. This compilation is designed to help promote the

podcast and a few of the great entertainers who frequent the show. It's a lot like an episode of the

podcast without all the talking. ABOUT THE ENTERTAINERS Find out more about the entertainers

through their websites: 1. Fugli, povera.com 2. Bedlam Bards, bedlambards.com 3. Bramblebush,

bramblebush-music.com 4. Bocca Musica, boccamusica.com 5. Bounding Main, boundingmain.com 6.

Fugli, povera.com 7. Tenpenny Travelers, tenpennytravelers.com 8. Minstrel Woode, minstrelwoode.com

9. Brobdingnagian Bards, thebards.net 10. NeidFyre, neidfyre.com 11. "Captain Black Jack" Murphy,

irishsong.net 12. Queen's Gambit, queens-gambit.com 13. Pirate Comedy Show, piratecomedyshow.com

14. Vince Conaway, vinceconaway.com 15. Marc Gunn, marcgunn.com 16. Jesse Linder,

jesselinderbard.com 17. Marooned, marooned-lv.com 18. Marc Gunn  Lorella Loftus, marcgunn.com 19.

Terry Griffith, pittsburghirish.org/griffith 20. Blackjacks 'n Blarney, renwidow.com 21. Thyme Awaye,

myspace.com/thymeawaye 22. Seymoure (C. Wayne Owens), seymoure.net 23. Marc Gunn  Lorella

Loftus, marcgunn.com VOTE IN THE RENAISSANCE FESTIVAL AWARDS

renaissancefestivalmusic.com/awards/ The Renaissance Festival Podcast also hosts the Renaissance
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Festival Awards. Vote for your favorite faire entertainers, vendors, and festivals starting in September

every year NO iPOD NEEDED... WHAT IS A PODCAST? Marc GunnHave you ever downloaded a radio

program and stored in your iPod or other MP3 Player? That's the general idea of podcasting. A podcast is

a radio program in MP3 format, which means you can listen to it with any computer audio program.

Podcasting is a new technology that allows individuals like me to create our very own radio show to share

with people who enjoy similar things. To make things easier, you can copy the RSS feed below, insert it

into a program like iPodder or Apple iTunes and automatically download new programs as they are

released. Just transfer those MP3s to your Digital Music Recorder and you can listen to the show

anywhere you go! Here's the RSS fee for this podcast:

renaissancefestivalmusic.com/RenFestPodcast.rss

DOWNLOAD HERE

Similar manuals:

MP3 In Color - In Color (the Lamp Album)

http://downloadpdfs.net/getfile.php?prd=2621007
http://downloadpdfs.net/getfile.php?prd=2621007
http://downloadpdfs.net/getfile.php?prd=207231717

